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ltem 208

The appropriations in this section are for the following community colleges:

College 1.D.
61
70
91
92
87
79
84
97
83
90
98
99

75

MsoNormal

MsoNormalCommunity College College 1.D.

MsoNormalSystem Office
MsoNormalUtility
MsoNormalBlue Ridge
MsoNormalCentral Virginia
MsoNormalDabney S. Lancaster
MsoNormalDanville
MsoNormalEastern Shore
MsoNormalGermanna
MsoNormal]. Sargeant Reynolds
MsoNormalJohn Tyler
MsoNormalLord Fairfax
MsoNormalMountain Empire

MsoNormalNew River
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MsoNormal

MsoNormalCommunity College
MsoNormalNorthern Virginia
MsoNormalPatrick Henry
MsoNormalPaul D. Camp
MsoNormalPiedmont
MsoNormalRappahannock
MsoNormalSouthside Virginia
MsoNormalSouthwest Virginia
MsoNormalThomas Nelson
MsoNormalTidewater
MsoNormalVirginia Highlands
MsoNormalVirginia Western
MsoNormalWytheville
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